
2017 Report on the Parish School

School Code: D190, FS: 2355, DP: 8115

St. Laurence

Episcopal Region: I, Deanery: (1), Pastoral Planning Area: 320

Capacity

5,647 5,425

2,382 2,273 1,934

44 36 45 -10

-25

-350

Registered Population

Registered Households

Infant Baptisms

20142013 Change

0%

-15%

-23%

% Change

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

Total Enrollment

Non-Catholic Enrollment

5,795

2013 - 2017

Parish School Enrollment

2 3 0

46 43 0

-2

-46

-100%

-100%

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

2017

Sponsoring Parishes:

FS #

5,770

2,032

34

2015

0

0

5,770

2,032

34

0

0

2016

NOTE: Capacity number is the building's capacity, considering  the recommended class sizes for Early Childhood, Primary, Intermediate, and Upper Grades. 

% Capacity Filled

20142013 Change % Change

2013 - 2017

20172015 2016

%Cap5 %Cap4 %Cap3 %Cap2 %Cap1
81% 75% 78% 73% 62%

5 4 3 2 1
460 460 460 460 460

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent
373 347 358 334 284 -89 -24%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent
164 164 173 168 156 -8 -5%

Parish Parish Parish Parish Parish

St. Laurence

     

2355

Grade        
pre K 17 20 15 17 21 4 24%
Kindergarten 38 31 37 36 27 -11 -29%
pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
1st 37 42 31 36 37 0 0%
2nd 33 32 40 24 27 -6 -18%
3rd 32 32 32 31 22 -10 -31%
4th 42 28 30 31 23 -19 -45%
5th 42 39 27 27 27 -15 -36%
6th 41 46 50 33 23 -18 -44%
7th 35 46 52 50 33 -2 -6%
8th 56 31 44 49 44 -12 -21%
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